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1 I6850-06 SIEVE 120.10 1218.20 1098.10 1083.84 963.74 12/12/2017 17:35

LabID Size 

(mm)

Weight Retained 

(g)

Cumulative 

Weight (g)

ON (g) Passed 

(g)

%PassingSieve

Analytical Summary Report

I6850-06 3/8(In) 9.5 187.92 187.92 963.74 775.82 80.50

I6850-06 #4 4.75 84.29 272.21 775.82 691.53 89.14

I6850-06 #10 2 169.35 441.56 691.53 522.18 75.51

I6850-06 #20 0.85 189.44 631.00 522.18 332.74 63.72

I6850-06 #40 0.425 148.63 779.63 332.74 184.11 55.33

I6850-06 #60 0.25 89.01 868.64 184.11 95.10 51.65

I6850-06 #100 0.15 48.66 917.30 95.10 46.44 48.83

I6850-06 #140 0.105 16.01 933.31 46.44 30.43 65.53

I6850-06 #200 0.075 14.91 948.22 30.43 15.52 51.00

I6850-06 Pan 14.63 962.85
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